
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 2
Weelde Depot 27.12.2022

TROL

Olga ZWIKKER
TROL
Omloop : D45
Afstand : 4040m
Tijd : 0:48:42 (12'03"/km) [Punten : 655]

6/8 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Brit HORST 0:31:54 [1000]
2. Tzvetanka VASSILEVA 0:34:50 [916]
3. Emmanuelle VALENTIN 0:38:51 [821]

1. 72 00:03:06 217m 14'17"/km
2. 115 00:01:34 00:04:40 144m 10'53"/km
3. 130 00:03:37 00:08:17 342m 10'35"/km
4. 107 00:04:02 00:12:19 376m 10'44"/km
5. 84 00:03:30 00:15:49 253m 13'50"/km
6. 105 00:05:46 00:21:35 165m 34'57"/km
7. 77 00:02:13 00:23:48 111m 19'58"/km
8. 131 00:02:43 00:26:31 256m 10'37"/km
9. 89 00:07:33 00:34:04 749m 10'05"/km

10. 125 00:03:10 00:37:14 315m 10'03"/km
11. 121 00:04:09 00:41:23 317m 13'05"/km
12. 113 00:02:32 00:43:55 233m 10'52"/km
13. 132 00:02:46 00:46:41 207m 13'22"/km
14. 99 00:01:13 00:47:54 125m 9'44"/km
15. 999 00:00:48 00:48:42 153m 5'14"/km
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